You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
XN0150100L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XN0150100L Details PDF
XN0150100L
Manufacturer Part Number: XN0150100L
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.1A MINI5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 52678 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XN0150100L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.1A MINI5
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors -
Bipolar (BJT) - ArraysPart Status 52678 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 300mW
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package Mini5-G1
Transistor Type 2 NPN (Dual)
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100mA
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 50V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 300mV @ 10mA, 100mA
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100µA
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 160 @ 2mA, 10V
Frequency - Transition 150MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XN0153100L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 10V 0.05A MINI5
XN0140100L
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A MINI5
XN01504
PANASONIC
XN01504 PANASONIC
XN0121600L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN PREBIAS 0.3W
MINI5
XN0145700L
Panasonic
TRANS 2PNP 20V 0.5A MINI5
XN0121E00L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN PREBIAS 0.3W
MINI5
XN0150400L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 20V 0.3A MINI5
XN0150900L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.05A MINI5
AS339P-E1 BCR30AM-12 DBBSM100GB120DLC31 DMT6009LPS GPY0030A-HS011
GRM155R70J105KA12D HAT2183WP-EL ISPLSI2032VE-180LT44I LD29080PTR LM2640MTCX-ADJ/NOPB
LMH0036SQ/NOPB LP2989IMMX-5.0/NOPB LSP2160BD12AD N0633NC620 N560CH40
P6KE13CA PTH12050YAZ RP104K211D-TR S-8201AACBD-M5A-TF S-8244AAAPH-CEATFG
SN54ALS21AJ SN74HC166N STGW50NB60H TMC3KJB3.3KTP UCD7232RTJR
V375B3V3M150AL VT1157SF XN01211-TX XN0150400L XN0160200L
XN0431100L XN0431600L XN0438100L XN0439100L XN0460200L
XN04A8800L XN0560100L XN0640100L XN09D6100L XN0A31100L
XN0A31200L XN0A31200L/XN1A312 XN0A312G0L+ XN0F25600L XN0F26100L
XN0F26300L XN0NE92-TLB XN0NE9200L XN0NE9200LSO ZXMS6005DGTA